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LEUKOMED"
GENTLE AND ABSORBENT

Leukomed® uses Fixomull® technology, securing a highly absorbent wound pad to protect surgical and

traumatic wounds.

RELIABLE AND GENTLY ADHERENT -

e Provides gentle yet strong hold, protecting the
wound and skin ensuring high wearing comfort
so the dressing stays in place for longer

e Ensures atraumatic dressing changes
assisting with patient compliance

e Rounded edges reducing roll back

or snagging, allowing for
undisturbed healing

SECURE
ABSORPTION

e Integrated absorbent pad with low adherent

contact layer absorbs exudate

® The highly absorbent wound pad allows for a
reduced number of dressing changes, saving

on both cost and ti

me

ORDERING INFORMATION

Ref-No.

Leukomed®
72380-00
72380-01
72380-02
72380-04
72380-06

Size

5x7.2cm
8x10cm
8x15cm
10x25cm
10x 35¢cm

Pad Size Items per Box
2.8x4cm 50
4x6cm 50
4x11cm 50
5x20cm 50
5x30cm 50
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HIGHLY BREATHABLE
~— AND CONFORMING

e Soft cushioning effect for
patient comfort

® Provides ideal wound healing
conditions and high patient comfort
assisting in longer wear time and
patient comfort

STERILE AND PROTECTIVE

e |ndividually sealed for convenience

¢ Protects against friction and
contaminants

Indications

e Short term use on all skin types
e Covers surgical or traumatic wounds
e Protects cuts, abrasions and lacerations
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