Leukomed[®]

LEUKOMED® WOUND DRESSINGS

SOFT, SECURE, STERILE PROTECTION

THERAPIES. HAND IN HAND.



LEUKOMED® GENTLE AND ABSORBENT

Leukomed[®] uses **Fixomull**[®] technology, securing a highly absorbent wound pad to protect surgical and traumatic wounds.

RELIABLE AND GENTLY ADHERENT •

- Provides gentle yet strong hold, protecting the wound and skin ensuring high wearing comfort so the dressing stays in place for longer
- Ensures atraumatic dressing changes assisting with patient compliance
- Rounded edges reducing roll back or snagging, allowing for undisturbed healing

HIGHLY BREATHABLE • AND CONFORMING

- Soft cushioning effect for patient comfort
- Provides ideal wound healing conditions and high patient comfort assisting in longer wear time and patient comfort

SECURE ABSORPTION

- Integrated absorbent pad with low adherent contact layer absorbs exudate
- The highly absorbent wound pad allows for a reduced number of dressing changes, saving on both cost and time

STERILE AND PROTECTIVE

- Individually sealed for convenience
- Protects against friction and contaminants

Indications

- Short term use on all skin types
- Covers surgical or traumatic wounds
- Protects cuts, abrasions and lacerations



ORDERING INFORMATION

Ref-No.	Size	Pad Size	Items per Box
Leukomed®			
72380-00	5 x 7.2 cm	2.8 x 4 cm	50
72380-01	8 x 10 cm	4 x 6 cm	50
72380-02	8 x 15 cm	4 x 11 cm	50
72380-04	10 x 25 cm	5 x 20 cm	50
72380-06	10 x 35 cm	5 x 30 cm	50

BSN medical Australia & New Zealand

L6, 211 Wellington Road, Mulgrave, Victoria, Australia 3170

www.bsnmedical.com.au www.bsnmedical.co.nz Customer Service Australia T 1300 276 633 F 1300 998 830

Customer Service New Zealand T 0508 276 111 F 0508 998 830

